
Excise Mil Rate Reg. Year #    Vehicle Year       

0.0240 1 2016 

0.0175 2 2015 

0.0135 3 2014 

0.0100 4 2013 

0.0065 5 2012 

0.0040 6 2011 

All vehicles manuf. Before 1995 No title needed. 

 

 

 


